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Price
107.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US29364G1031
ETR
Duesseldorf
EUR

Utilities

Stock

23,320 EUR
S&P 500

110.00 EUR (100)
111.00 EUR (100)
108.00 EUR
108.00 EUR
107.00 EUR
107.00 EUR
58.50 EUR

0

0.00

3

0

WKN: 29364G103

120.00
110.00 }
100.00

290.00

a20.00

70.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 2
2024/08/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29364G1031&ID_NOTATION=5714983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29364G1031&ID_NOTATION=5714983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1abe46d4da617f25c99b0788a63aacc306385bfd8dfbc4547c6c240b86235185&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8fe470c5b5aeda7be&time=1725461151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3e003f6799bd6a77f529bcc307496f41619f598f9c5cc09818a143a5bdcae79&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e0761b60a6cf2a75&time=1725461151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d367e48e3af066c4921ca0adb35588625130754823efc44e3a5e29ec7ff1ac04&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6114be06252b9ff2d&time=1725461151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3083761a0898d984895b34d6de15fe6ee7f7675c8b5980d41df0d3edb1f3c24&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4aa94d872acf92d0f&time=1725461151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dca58bf7843516fe8194714a80b40e3733ce2c430bddbb0d15a8b8e006ef2321&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa3ccbe552824221f&time=1725461151&tool=RSC

ENTERGY CORP

Details

2024/09/03 12:31:26

Price
107.00 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US29364G1031
Symbol ETR
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,320 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 110.00 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 111.00 EUR (100)
Open 108.00 EUR
High 108.00 EUR
Low 107.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 107.00 EUR
VWAP 58.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.94% +24.42% +13.83%
Perf (abs.) +15.50  +21.00  +13.00
Beta 0.11 0.35 0.47
Volatility  16.31 18.62 21.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 106.20 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 105.27 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 101.04 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 95.13 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

110.00 EUR (2024/08/01
88.00 EUR (2024/01/25
110.00 EUR (2024/08/01
83.50 EUR (2023/10/02

—_— = — = O ==

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 09:30 108.00 EUR 0.00 1
03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 109.00 EUR 0.00 1
03
NYSE 2024/09/ 16:30 121.57 USD 21.01 2,845
03
London Stock 2022/08/ 17:02 119.64 USD 9.90 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:01 108.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5714983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24355197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3931476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262345

ENTERGY CORP

03

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 12:31 107.00 EUR 0.00 3
03

Berlin 2024/09/ 08:08 109.00 EUR 0.00 1
03
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13820

ENTERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

B
= Entergy

Contact Details
ENTERGY CORP.

639 Loyola Avenue - 70113-3125 New
Orleans

Telefon: +1-504-576-4000
Fax: +

E-mail:
entergycustomercontact@entergy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Blanche
Lincoln

Brian Ellis

Gina Adams

John Black

John Burbank

Karen Puckett

Kirkland
Donald

M. Hyland
Philip
Frederickson
Stuart Levenick

Drew Marsh

David Ellis

Haley R.
Fisackerly

Kathryn M.
Collins

Kimberly
Fontan

Laura R.
Landreaux

Phillip R. May

Roderick K.
West

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:entergycustomercontact@entergy.com
mailto:entergycustomercontact@entergy.com
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